
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Christa ZWIKKER
TROL
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3080m
Tijd : 0:41:04 (13'20"/km) [Punten : 950]

2/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lieve GEENS 0:39:02 [1000]
3. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:43:29 [898]

1. 103 00:02:25 93m 25'59"/km
2. 73 00:03:23 00:05:48 280m 12'05"/km
3. 130 00:03:09 00:08:57 245m 12'51"/km
4. 131 00:05:05 00:14:02 499m 10'11"/km
5. 88 00:02:04 00:16:06 130m 15'54"/km
6. 133 00:01:22 00:17:28 99m 13'48"/km
7. 110 00:04:15 00:21:43 348m 12'13"/km
8. 94 00:05:00 00:26:43 278m 17'59"/km
9. 101 00:02:27 00:29:10 185m 13'15"/km

10. 95 00:02:34 00:31:44 156m 16'27"/km
11. 113 00:03:55 00:35:39 201m 19'29"/km
12. 132 00:02:54 00:38:33 207m 14'01"/km
13. 99 00:01:27 00:40:00 125m 11'36"/km
14. 999 00:01:04 00:41:04 153m 6'58"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4453
https://www.helga-o.com

